GW-ERS450CW 系列单组输出机壳式电源
GW-ERS450CW Series Single-Output Enclosed PSU
长城电源技术有限公司Great Wall Power Technology Co., LTD 第 1页 共 5 页
■ 特性 Features：
 可通过开关选择输入电压范围：90-132Vac/180-264Vac/250-370Vdc
The input voltage range can be selected through the switch: 90-132Vac/180-264Vac/250-370Vdc
 工作温度高达 70℃
Operating temperature up to 70℃

输出电压
Vout
输出电流
Iout
效率(%)
EFF.
安规认证
SAFETY
450W
GW-ERS450CW-5 300W
90-132Vac/
180-264Vac/
250-370Vdc
5V 60A 82.5%
CQC,CB
GW-ERS450CW-12 450W 12V 37.5A 86.5%
GW-ERS450CW-15 450W 15V 30A 87%
GW-ERS450CW-24 451.2W 24V 18.8A 87.5%
GW-ERS450CW-36 450W 36V 12.5A 88%
GW-ERS450CW-48 451.2W 48V 9.4A 88.5%
*其它安规需求认证中 Other safety requirements are pending certification.
通用参数 General Specification
型号 MODEL ERS450CW-5 ERS450CW-12 ERS450CW-15 ERS450CW-24 ERS450CW-36 ERS450CW-48
输出